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Nestle Milk Chocolate Yorkie
Product Images
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Description

Yorkie Original, five solid chunks of smooth, milk chocolate. Yorkie chocolate evolved from a bar that was
originally launched in 1924 under the name York Chocolate as a single milk chocolate bar produced in York.
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Additional Information

SKU 66317

Description

Yorkie Original, five solid chunks of smooth, milk
chocolate. Yorkie chocolate evolved from a bar that was
originally launched in 1924 under the name York
Chocolate as a single milk chocolate bar produced in
York.

About Producer

Nestlé is the world’s largest food and beverage
company. They have more than 2000 brands ranging
from global icons to local favorites, and are present in
187 countries worldwide.

Directions for use Ready to eat.

Allergen Statement May contain GLUTEN.

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance
Schemes Roundtable of Sustainable Palm Oil (RSPO), FSSC 22000

Energy (Kcal) 539.0000

Energy (KJ) 2252.0000

Fat 30.3000

of which saturates 17.3000

Fibre 1.8000

Ingredients

Sugar, Dried whole MILK, Cocoa butter, Cocoa mass,
Vegetable fats (Palm, Shea, Mango kernel, Sal), Lactose
and proteins from whey (from MILK), Whey powder
(from MILK), Skimmed MILK powder, Butterfat (from
MILK), Emulsifier (Sunflower lecithin).

Brands Nestle

Dietary & Lifestyle Suitable for vegetarians

Protein 6.0000

Salt 0.2000

Size 46g

Pack Size 24

Storage Instructions Store in a cool and dry place.

Country of Origin Great Britain
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